2017 Criterium du Nord Series Points Week 2: Junior Girls

Pos
1

No.

License

First Name

540 434269 Anna

Last Name Team

Christian

Hollywood Cycles

Class
Jr Girls

Total Tm Finish Pts

24:59.8

2017 Criterium du Nord Series Points Week 2: W Cat 4 5

Pos
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No.
548
364
277
578
348
534
371
585
588
496
425

License
513167
464406
432925

434754

463906

362105
487850

First Name
Becky
Nicole
Tiana

Jill

Anna Louise
Emy

Lisa
Kathryn
Kadence
Emily
Katheryn

Last Name Team

Phelps
Werts
Johnson
Beskar
Sviben
Everhart
Lendway
Jensen
Hampton
Egart
Otte

Kingfield
Hollywood Cycles
Zubaz Racing

Big Ring Flyers
Zubaz Racing
Hollywood Cycles
Synergy

St Paul Bicycle Racing Club
Fulton

Powerfix

The Fix Studio

Class
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45
W Cat45

Total Tm Finish Pts

25:00.0
25:14.9
25:15.1
25:15.6
25:18.4
25:19.9
25:20.1
26:29.7
25:03.1
25:40.4
26:45.4

20

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Bonus Pts
5

Bonus Pts
5

Series Pts
25

Series Pts
25
19
21
18
18
15
14
13
12
11
10



